Here is the alphabetical list of students selected for the Final Phase of the

Shraddha Scholarship Examination — 2026.

The school may be contacted for further details at 9776695374.

Roll No
20260395
20260166
20260271
20260312
20260449
20260394
20260486
20260091
20260012
20260710
20260701
20260595
20260442
20260310
20260069
20260497
20260184
20260261
20260018
20260416
20260366
20260079
20260295
20260036
20260556

Name

Abhimanyu Rana
Aditya Prasad Das
Akshara P
Amitendranath Pradhan
Anandita Behera
Animesh Samal

Anmol Kumar Badhei
Anwesh Anurag Mishra
Anwesha Sahu
Aradhya Barik

Asis Kumar Mahanta
Ayushman Sahu
Baibhav Badri Prasad
Barun Kumar Rout
Bhabani Shankar Sahoo
Bijnabarenya Nayak
Bishnupriya Mohanta
Bs Prachi Ananya
Debasish Sahoo
Debendra Mahanta
Debraj Swain

Deepti Mohanty

Dipti Mayi Sa

Hitanshi Mahanta

Jeeban Jyoti Sahoo

Roll No
20260049
20260032
20260332
20260544
20260709
20260537
20260654
20260237
20260379
20260281
20260454
20260269
20260381
20260142
20260152
20260164
20260547
20260187
20260162
20260174
20260579
20260181
20260167
20260357
20260068

Name

Lakshyadit Sahoo

M Seemran Googly
Mandeep Mahapatra
Meghashree Padhan
Mitesh Biswal

Mittal Kumar Mahanta
Nilipta Priyadarshini
Om Prakash Behera
Omm Prakash Mahanta
Pradyumna Kandi
Prativa Samantaray
Prince Pratyush Sahoo
Priti Prangya Nayak
Reyansh Puhan

Sai Arya Moharana

Sai Prateek Barik

Sai Swarup Dash
Sambit Kumar Mahanta
Satyam Satapathy
Shreyansh Pradhan
Subhashree Samal
Subhransu Sourav Swain
Swayam Parida

Sweta Bishi

Tanmay Khamari



