

Here is the alphabetical list of students selected for the **Final Phase of the Shradha Scholarship Examination – 2026.**

The school may be contacted for further details at **9776695374.**

Roll No	Name	Roll No	Name
20260395	Abhimanyu Rana	20260049	Lakshyadit Sahoo
20260166	Aditya Prasad Das	20260032	M Seemran Googly
20260271	Akshara P	20260332	Mandeep Mahapatra
20260312	Amitendranath Pradhan	20260544	Meghashree Padhan
20260449	Anandita Behera	20260709	Mitesh Biswal
20260394	Animesh Samal	20260537	Mittal Kumar Mahanta
20260486	Anmol Kumar Badhei	20260654	Nilipta Priyadarshini
20260091	Anwesh Anurag Mishra	20260237	Om Prakash Behera
20260012	Anwasha Sahu	20260379	Omm Prakash Mahanta
20260710	Aradhya Barik	20260281	Pradyumna Kandi
20260701	Asis Kumar Mahanta	20260454	Prativa Samantaray
20260595	Ayushman Sahu	20260269	Prince Pratyush Sahoo
20260442	Baibhav Badri Prasad	20260381	Priti Prangya Nayak
20260310	Barun Kumar Rout	20260142	Reyansh Puhan
20260069	Bhabani Shankar Sahoo	20260152	Sai Arya Moharana
20260497	Bijnabarenaya Nayak	20260164	Sai Prateek Barik
20260184	Bishnupriya Mohanta	20260547	Sai Swarup Dash
20260261	Bs Prachi Ananya	20260187	Sambit Kumar Mahanta
20260018	Debasish Sahoo	20260162	Satyam Satapathy
20260416	Debendra Mahanta	20260174	Shreyansh Pradhan
20260366	Debraj Swain	20260579	Subhashree Samal
20260079	Deepti Mohanty	20260181	Subhransu Sourav Swain
20260295	Dipti Mayi Sa	20260167	Swayam Parida
20260036	Hitanshi Mahanta	20260357	Sweta Bishi
20260556	Jeeban Jyoti Sahoo	20260068	Tanmay Khamari